
SN Tender No. Item/Nature of 

work

Mode of 

Tender 

Enquiry

Date of 

Publication of 

NIT

Type of 

Bidding 

(Single/ 

Two Bid 

System)

Last date of 

receipt of 

tender

Nos. of 

tenders 

received

Nos. and Name 

of parties 

qualified after 

technical 

evaluation

Nos. and 

Name of 

parties not 

qualified 

after 

technical 

evaluation

Whether 

contract 

awarded to 

lowest 

tenderer 

/Evaluated 

L1

Contract 

No. & Date

Name of 

Contractor

Value of 

Contract 

(Rs.)

Scheduled 

date of 

completion

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

15 0121D0002 PROCUREMENT 

 OF 

MAINTENANCE 

SPARES  32 

ITEMS NEPAL 

DEMU

Single 

Tender

05-02-21 Single Bid 02-11-2021 1 UNIVERSAL 

ENGINEERS 

CHENNAI

NA YES PO 

No.01/21/D/

0002/044/0

0 

Dt.15/11/21

UNIVERSA

L 

ENGINEER

S CHENNAI

2405251.20 15-12-2021

14 0121D0052 PROCUREMENT 

 OF FAIVELEY

TRANSPORT 

RAIL 

TECHNOLOGIES 

 INDIA

LIMITED MAKE 

43 NUMBER OF 

SPARES

FOR 

MAINTENANCE 

OF NEPAL 

DEMU 

Single 

Tender

25-03-21 Single Bid 09-08-2021 1 FAIVELEY 

TRANSPORT

NA YES 01/21/D/005

2/016/00 

Dt.30/11/21

FAIVELEY 

TRANSPO

RT RAIL

2643847.20 30-11-2022

13 0521D0225 Grease No. O 

(Graphite) to IS 

408-1981

Rate 

Contract

NA BEING RC 

WITHDRAWL 

ORDERPLACE

D AGAINST 

EXISTING RC

Single Bid NA NA NA NA NA PO 

NO.05/21/D

/0225/078/0

0 

Dt.21/10/21

INDIAN 

OIL 

COROPOR

ATION LTD

4109409.00 20-11-2021

12 0121D0080 SPU 

CONTROLLER 

TO CUMMINS 

PART

Special 

Limited

Single 

Tender

08-09-2021 NA NA NA NA PO 

No.0121D0

0800270 

Dt.26/10/21

TRINITY 

MAHALASA 

 DURGA

3788654.20 23-2-2022

MATERIALS MANAGEMENT DEPARTMENT

        

DETAILS OF CONTRACTS AWARDED DURING THE MONTH

December-2021
NIL

November-2021

October-2021



11 0521D0100 Mould Shoe (3 

piece) for SKV 

welding

Special 

Limited

16-06-2021 Single Bid 05-07-2021 3 03.          1.M/s 

India Thermit 

Corporation Ltd , 

Kanpur  2.M/s. 

Rail Tech 

Welding and 

equipment India 

Pvt Ltd. 3. M/s 

Chakaradhar 

Industries LLP , 

Mumbai

Nil Yes PO 

No.05/21/D/

0100/066/0

0 

Dt.11/10/21

The India 

Thermit 

Corporation

3010770.00 10-12-2021

10 0421D0033 1 IN 12 BG 

52KG CMS 

CROSSING

Special 

Limited

21.06.2021 Single Bid 13-7-2021 6 06. 1.M/s. 

Rausheena 

Udyog Ltd 2. M/s 

Bhilai Engineering

Corporation 

Limited-Bhilai 

3.M/s Orient 

Steel and 

Industries Ltd , 

Kolkata. 4.M/s 

Hindusthan

Engineering And 

Industries Ltd.-

Kolkata 5.M/s 

Calcutta Springs 

Limited-Kolkata 

6.M/s Jupiter 

Wagons

Limited-Kolkata  

Nil Yes 1.PO 

No.0421D0

03301600 

Dt.20/09/21.                                           

                                           

                        

     

2.0421D003

301700 

dtd.20/09/2

021

RAUSHEE

NA 

UDYOG 

LIMITED.                

            

2.M/s 

Orient 

Steel and 

Industries 

Ltd , 

Kolkata.

1.4040320     

   2. 

1010080

19/11/2021 

19/11/2021

9 0121D0069 Traction Motor- 

CROMPTON 

GREAVES 

LIMITED (CGL)

Single 

Tender

Single Bid 31-8-2021 1 ELMEC COM 

AGENCIES

0 Yes PO 

No.01/21/D/

0069/023/0

0

 Dt.08/09/21

ELMEC 

COM 

AGENCIES

3172212.00 7/3/0202

September-2021

August-2021
NIL

July-2021
NIL

June-2021



8 0421D0019 ELECTRICALLY 

OPERATED 

SYNCHRONIZE

D SCREW JACK 

SET OF 25 

TONNS 

CAPACITY 

EACH.JACKS 

AS PER 

ATTACHED 

DRAWING AND 

SPECIFICATION.

ONE SET OF -5 

JACKS.

OPEN 26-04-21 Single Bid 18-05-21 4 1) Marwaha 

Manufacturing 

Comp ltd, 2) 

Navyug 

Manufacturing 

Comp ltd 3) Boyd 

Smitha's Pvt Ltd. 

4) Rovasys 

Industries

NIL YES 04/21/D/001

9/006/00 

dated 

14/06/21

Marwaha 

Manufacturi

ng 

Company

2113380.00 YES

7 0321D0003 IBM Informix 

Advanced 

Enterprise

GEM 10-02-2021 Two bidding system8-3-2021 2 2-  1.OCTAMICRO TECHNOLOGIES &2. SSIL2 Yes GEMC-

511687745

622526 

dt.21/04/20

21

OCTAMICR

O 

TECHNOL

OGIES

2374405.50 31-12-2023

6 0421D0018 Provision of 

Vehicle as per 

Annexure A

Special 

Limited

30-03-2021 Single Bid 44285 2 2 firms. 1) M/s. K 

K Allianze, 2) 

M/s. Banglore 

Medical System

Nil Yes 04/20/D/001

8/003/00 

DT.31.03.20

21

K K 

ALLIANZE

6161616.00 30-06-2021

5 0521D0067 High Perf 

Moisture 

Compatible 

corrosion

Special 

Limited

26-03-2021 Single Bid 44267 2 2 firms. 1) 

Krishna conchem 

products pvt ltd., 

2) M/s. MC 

Bauchemie India 

pvt ltd.navi 

mumbai

Nil Yes 0521D0067

02500 

dtd.26/03/2

021

MC 

BAUCHEMI

E INDIA 

PRIVATE 

LIMIED

9592520.00 30-04-2021

4 0521D0020 SKV Welding 

Portion and other 

items

Special 

Limited

15-02-2021 Single Bid 25-02-2021 3 3 firms. 1) The 

India thermit 

corporation 

limited – Kanpur, 

2) Chakradhar 

industries LLP- 

Mumbai, 3) Rail 

tech welding and 

equipment india 

private limited-

Raipur

Nil Yes 0521D0020

01200 

dtd.12/03/2

021

The India 

Thermit 

Corporation 

 Ltd

4123026.20 26/04/2021

3 NIL NIL NIL

JANUARY– 2021

April-2021
NIL

MARCH – 2021

FEBRUARY– 2021

May-2021



2 0319D0143 Sandhu 

Technocrats 

Pvt.Ltd

Special 

Limited

30-12-19 Single Bid 13-01-20 2 2 firms. 1) 

Sandhu 

Technologies 

Pvt. Ltd., 2) M/s. 

C. G. Power and 

Industrial 

Solutions Limited.

Nil Yes 03/19/D/014

3/137/00 

dt.29.01.20

21

Sandhu 

Technocrat

s Pvt.Ltd

4318560.00 44345

1 0420D0037 WIDER PSC 

SLEEPER 60 KG 

8527 ALT2

Letter of 

expression

15-10-2020 Single Bid 19-10-2020 47 7 firms. 1) Bemco 

Sleepers Ltd., 

2)Bemco for       

Lakshmi 

Prestress 

Concrete works 

Pvt.Ltd. 3)Bemco 

for         Lakshmi 

Rail Infra Pvt.Ltd 

4) Swarnaa 

Techno 

Constructions 

Pvt. Ltd.,5) 

Rayalaseema 

Concrete 

Sleepers Pvt. 

Ltd., 6) Vishal 

Nirmiti Pvt Ltd.  

7)Raghavendra 

Rail 

Infrastructure Pvt 

Ltd,Davangere

Nil Yes 04/20/D/003

7/037/00 

DT.08.01.20

21

RAGHVEN

DRA RAIL 

INFRASTR

UCTURES 

PVT LTD

######### 08/04/2021

KR/CO/MMD/ENGG/TC/0420D0039  Transportation of SleepersSpl. Limited 29-11-21 Single Bid 14-12-2021 3 3           1.Sri Sai 

Baba Transport   

2.M/s Baba 

Transport 

Saidapur  3M/s 

Rayalaseema 

Concrete Sleeper 

Pvt Ltd , Saidapur 

NIL Yes KR/CO/MMD/ENGG/TC/0420D0039 /01  dtd.19/01/22M/s Rayalaseema Concrete Sleeper Pvt Ltd , Saidapur 9374391 03-02-2022


